



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 47472 of 2024

Satendra

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Mahendra Singh, Ravi Shankar Tripathi
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Amir Khan, G.A.

Court No. - 49

HON'BLE AJAY BHANOT, J.

The case is passed over for the day at the request of learned counsel for the applicant.

List on 16.03.2026.

(Ajay Bhanot,J.)

February 25, 2026
Vandit