



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 47472 of 2024

Satendra

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Mahendra Singh, Ravi Shankar Tripathi
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Amir Khan, G.A.

Court No. - 64

HON'BLE VIVEK VARMA, J.

Case called out. No one appears on behalf of the applicant to press this application.

Place this case on 21.05.2026 amongst top ten cases of the additional cause list.

(Vivek Varma,J.)

May 15, 2026

SKT/-